
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

09/27/2024

Order No:

907352

Customer PO Number:

PO1763067C

Pick Number:

EBJ-1263572

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

ZALANDO SE

11501 BerlinACCOUNTING

BERLIN, 10243

Terms of Sale: FCA MIAMI 
Payment Terms: 

NET 30

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction: 
Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

DE - Berlin

Ceva LogisticsMarkische Allee 4-10

GroBbeeren, 14979

DE

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail:

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

HR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  46.41  92.82

VNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

HR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  46.41  139.23

VNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

HR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  46.41  139.23

VNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

HR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  46.41  46.41

VNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

HR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  46.41  92.82

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

HR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

HR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

HR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  54.60  163.80

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

HR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

VNPJ1018S GISELE SHORTIE PJ 

SET

HR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  46.41  92.82

VNPJ1018S GISELE SHORTIE PJ 

SET

HR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  46.41  92.82

VNPJ1018S GISELE SHORTIE PJ 

SET

HR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  46.41  139.23



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNPJ1018S GISELE SHORTIE PJ 

SET

HR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  46.41  92.82

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

CB/IB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  50.96  101.92

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

CB/IB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  50.96  101.92

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

CB/IB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  50.96  101.92

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

CB/IB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  50.96  101.92

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

CB/IB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  50.96  50.96

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CB/IB BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CB/IB BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  54.60  163.80

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CB/IB BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  54.60  163.80

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CB/IB BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

DSHR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  62.79  125.58

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

DSHR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  62.79  188.37

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

DSHR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  62.79  188.37

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

DSHR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  62.79  125.58

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

HR/HR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  58.24  116.48

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

HR/HR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  58.24  116.48

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

HR/HR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  58.24  116.48

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

HR/HR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  58.24  116.48

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

HR/HR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  58.24  58.24

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

FRG/I 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

FRG/I 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  54.60  163.80

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

FRG/I 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  54.60  163.80

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

FRG/I 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

FRG/I 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

CNZ1831J SOFTEST SWEATS 

JOGGER

SPRUC 95% MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  2  46.41  92.82

CNZ1831J SOFTEST SWEATS 

JOGGER

SPRUC 95% MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  4  46.41  185.64

CNZ1831J SOFTEST SWEATS 

JOGGER

SPRUC 95% MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  4  46.41  185.64



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNZ1831J SOFTEST SWEATS 

JOGGER

SPRUC 95% MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  2  46.41  92.82

CNZ1831J SOFTEST SWEATS 

JOGGER

SPRUC 95% MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  46.41  46.41

CNT1831LS SOFTEST SWEATS 

PULLOVER

SPRUC 95% MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  2  39.13  78.26

CNT1831LS SOFTEST SWEATS 

PULLOVER

SPRUC 95% MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  4  39.13  156.52

CNT1831LS SOFTEST SWEATS 

PULLOVER

SPRUC 95% MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  4  39.13  156.52

CNT1831LS SOFTEST SWEATS 

PULLOVER

SPRUC 95% MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  2  39.13  78.26

CNT1831LS SOFTEST SWEATS 

PULLOVER

SPRUC 95% MODAL / 5% 

ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  2  39.13  78.26

VNPJ1141SN GISELE PRINTED 

RLX SHORT PJ ST

DSHR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  58.24  116.48

VNPJ1141SN GISELE PRINTED 

RLX SHORT PJ ST

DSHR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  58.24  116.48

VNPJ1141SN GISELE PRINTED 

RLX SHORT PJ ST

DSHR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  58.24  174.72

VNPJ1141SN GISELE PRINTED 

RLX SHORT PJ ST

DSHR 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  58.24  116.48

CNXS4048CCS SLOUCHY SOCKS IVORY 6115.99.1920  24  15.47  371.28

CNPJ2060 FLANNEL LONG PJ 

SET

TPFG 100% COTTON 6208.21.0020  2  78.26  156.52

CNPJ2060 FLANNEL LONG PJ 

SET

TPFG 100% COTTON 6208.21.0020  3  78.26  234.78

CNPJ2060 FLANNEL LONG PJ 

SET

TPFG 100% COTTON 6208.21.0020  3  78.26  234.78

CNPJ2060 FLANNEL LONG PJ 

SET

TPFG 100% COTTON 6208.21.0020  2  78.26  156.52

CNPJ2060 FLANNEL LONG PJ 

SET

TPFG 100% COTTON 6208.21.0020  2  78.26  156.52

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 7,217.21
Subtotal 

Value:

 7,217.21
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58%VISCOSE, 32% RECYCLED 
POLYESTER 10% RECYCLED NYLON



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: DE - Berlin

Ceva Logistics Markische Allee 

4-10

GroBbeeren , 14979

DE

PO:PO1763067C

PT:EBJ-1263572

Store: IDC BER

Vendor: 

DC: IDC BER

*Total Weight: 139 lbs Box Count:6Total Volume: 10.50 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491095194  2H1018 HR/IV XS

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491095446  3H1018 HR/IV S

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491095453  3H1018 HR/IV M

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491095460  1H1018 HR/IV L

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491095477  2H1018 HR/IV XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491151340  2PJ1018 HR/IV XS

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491151357  2PJ1018 HR/IV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491151364  3PJ1018 HR/IV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491151388  2PJ1018 HR/IV XL

GISELE SHORTIE PJ SET 190491151449  2PJ1018S HR/IV XS

GISELE SHORTIE PJ SET 190491151456  2PJ1018S HR/IV S

GISELE SHORTIE PJ SET 190491151463  3PJ1018S HR/IV M

GISELE SHORTIE PJ SET 190491151487  2PJ1018S HR/IV XL

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491278405  2PJ1018SN CB/IB XS

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491278412  2PJ1018SN CB/IB S

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491278429  2PJ1018SN CB/IB M

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491278436  2PJ1018SN CB/IB L

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491278443  1PJ1018SN CB/IB XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491285601  2PJ1018 CB/IB XS

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491285618  3PJ1018 CB/IB S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491285625  3PJ1018 CB/IB M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491285649  2PJ1018 CB/IB XL

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491298991  2PJ1141 DSHR XS

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491299004  3PJ1141 DSHR S

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491299011  3PJ1141 DSHR M

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491299035  2PJ1141 DSHR XL

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491301875  2TZ1018LC HR/HR XS

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491301882  2TZ1018LC HR/HR S

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491301899  2TZ1018LC HR/HR M

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491301905  2TZ1018LC HR/HR L

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491301912  1TZ1018LC HR/HR XL

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491318798  2PJ1018SN FRG/I XS

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491318804  3PJ1018SN FRG/I S

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491318811  3PJ1018SN FRG/I M

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491318828  2PJ1018SN FRG/I L

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491318835  2PJ1018SN FRG/I XL

SOFTEST SWEATS JOGGER 190491320371  2Z1831J SPRUC XS

SOFTEST SWEATS JOGGER 190491320388  4Z1831J SPRUC S

SOFTEST SWEATS JOGGER 190491320395  4Z1831J SPRUC M

SOFTEST SWEATS JOGGER 190491320401  2Z1831J SPRUC L

SOFTEST SWEATS JOGGER 190491320418  1Z1831J SPRUC XL

SOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER 190491320425  2T1831LS SPRUC XS

SOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER 190491320432  4T1831LS SPRUC S

SOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER 190491320449  4T1831LS SPRUC M

SOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER 190491320456  2T1831LS SPRUC L

SOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER 190491320463  2T1831LS SPRUC XL

GISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST 190491322023  2PJ1141SN DSHR XS

GISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST 190491322030  2PJ1141SN DSHR S

GISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST 190491322047  3PJ1141SN DSHR M

Page 1 of 5
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



GISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST 190491322061  2PJ1141SN DSHR XL

SLOUCHY SOCKS 190491324898  24XS4048CCS IVORY OS

FLANNEL LONG PJ SET 190491324942  2PJ2060 TPFG XS

FLANNEL LONG PJ SET 190491324959  3PJ2060 TPFG S

FLANNEL LONG PJ SET 190491324966  3PJ2060 TPFG M

FLANNEL LONG PJ SET 190491324973  2PJ2060 TPFG L

FLANNEL LONG PJ SET 190491324980  2PJ2060 TPFG XL
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Page 2 of 5
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037719471

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491095460  1H1018 HR/IV LGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491095477  2H1018 HR/IV XLGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491151388  2PJ1018 HR/IV XLGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491151449  2PJ1018S HR/IV XSGISELE SHORTIE PJ SET

190491151456  2PJ1018S HR/IV SGISELE SHORTIE PJ SET

190491151463  1PJ1018S HR/IV MGISELE SHORTIE PJ SET

190491285601  2PJ1018 CB/IB XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491318798  2PJ1018SN FRG/I XSGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491318804  3PJ1018SN FRG/I SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491318811  3PJ1018SN FRG/I MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491318828  2PJ1018SN FRG/I LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491318835  2PJ1018SN FRG/I XLGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491324942  2PJ2060 TPFG XSFLANNEL LONG PJ SET

190491324973  2PJ2060 TPFG LFLANNEL LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 28 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number: 
 28

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037722102

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491151463  2PJ1018S HR/IV MGISELE SHORTIE PJ SET

190491151487  2PJ1018S HR/IV XLGISELE SHORTIE PJ SET

190491278405  1PJ1018SN CB/IB XSGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491278443  1PJ1018SN CB/IB XLGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491299011  3PJ1141 DSHR MGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491299035  2PJ1141 DSHR XLGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491320388  2Z1831J SPRUC SSOFTEST SWEATS JOGGER

190491320395  2Z1831J SPRUC MSOFTEST SWEATS JOGGER

190491320425  2T1831LS SPRUC XSSOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER

190491322023  2PJ1141SN DSHR XSGISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST

190491324966  3PJ2060 TPFG MFLANNEL LONG PJ SET

190491324980  2PJ2060 TPFG XLFLANNEL LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 25 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number: 
 24

*Total Weight: 139 lbs Box Count:6

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 10.50 cuf

Page 3 of 5
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037725003

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491151364  1PJ1018 HR/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491278405  1PJ1018SN CB/IB XSGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491285625  3PJ1018 CB/IB MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491298991  2PJ1141 DSHR XSGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491320371  1Z1831J SPRUC XSSOFTEST SWEATS JOGGER

190491320388  2Z1831J SPRUC SSOFTEST SWEATS JOGGER

190491320395  2Z1831J SPRUC MSOFTEST SWEATS JOGGER

190491320432  4T1831LS SPRUC SSOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER

190491320449  4T1831LS SPRUC MSOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER

190491320456  2T1831LS SPRUC LSOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER

190491324959  3PJ2060 TPFG SFLANNEL LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 23 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number: 
 25

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037727534

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491095194  2H1018 HR/IV XSGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491095446  2H1018 HR/IV SGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491151357  2PJ1018 HR/IV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491151364  2PJ1018 HR/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491278436  2PJ1018SN CB/IB LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491285618  2PJ1018 CB/IB SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491299004  2PJ1141 DSHR SGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491301899  2TZ1018LC HR/HR MGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491320371  1Z1831J SPRUC XSSOFTEST SWEATS JOGGER

190491320463  2T1831LS SPRUC XLSOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER

190491322030  2PJ1141SN DSHR SGISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST

190491322047  2PJ1141SN DSHR MGISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST

190491322061  1PJ1141SN DSHR XLGISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST

190491324898  1XS4048CCS IVORY OSSLOUCHY SOCKS

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 26 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number: 
 25

Page 4 of 5
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037728455

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491095446  1H1018 HR/IV SGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491095453  3H1018 HR/IV MGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491151340  2PJ1018 HR/IV XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491278412  2PJ1018SN CB/IB SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491278429  2PJ1018SN CB/IB MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491285618  1PJ1018 CB/IB SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491285649  2PJ1018 CB/IB XLGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491299004  1PJ1141 DSHR SGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491301875  2TZ1018LC HR/HR XSGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491301882  2TZ1018LC HR/HR SGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491301905  2TZ1018LC HR/HR LGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491301912  1TZ1018LC HR/HR XLGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491320401  2Z1831J SPRUC LSOFTEST SWEATS JOGGER

190491320418  1Z1831J SPRUC XLSOFTEST SWEATS JOGGER

190491322047  1PJ1141SN DSHR MGISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST

190491322061  1PJ1141SN DSHR XLGISELE PRINTED RLX SHORT PJ ST

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 29 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number: 
 26

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037730026

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491324898  23XS4048CCS IVORY OSSLOUCHY SOCKS

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 8 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number: 
 23

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included
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